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PERTH NORTHERN

SUBURBS INC

BUILD ABETTER WORLD
FOR WOMEN AND GIRLS

YEAR
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

NAME

Gillian Wong
Tammy Solonec
Lucy McNicol
Sasha Moss
Demelza Needham
Bridget Curran
Patricia Verspecht
Michelle Hand
Melanie Holmes
Kate Layman
Caitlyn Prince

Natalie Garcia de Heer

Nikki Haereroa
Rita Khouri
Caitlyn Rice
Georgina Fraser
Ditza Teng
Rachel Hunter
Rosalinda Wren
Amber Newton
Emilie Fitzgerald
Karri Coles
Megan Rapeport
Megan Langridge
Paige May
Maddy Barrett
Samantha Hackman
Simran Vyas
Charlotte Easden

PAST WINNERS

YOUNG WOMEN IN PUBLIC AFFAIRS AWARD

ATTENDED

Mt Lawley Senior High School

Mt Lawley Senior High School

Mt Lawley Senior High School

St Mary’s Anglican Girls’ School

Mt Lawley Senior High School
Hampton Senior High School

Sacred Heart Sorrento

St Stephens School Duncraig
Aranmore College Leederville

Perth College

St Mark’s Anglican Community School
Perth College

Girrawheen Senior High School
Servite College

Sacred Heart College

Mt Lawley Senior High School

Morley Senior High School

Prendiville Catholic College
Churchlands Senior High School

John Septimus Roe Anglican Community School
St Mary’s Anglican Girls’ School

Perth Modern School

Perth College

St Mark's Anglican Community School
Woodvale Secondary College

St Mary's Anglican Girls' School

Perth College

Peter Moyes Anglican Community College
Newman College



YEAR
2021

NAME

Lucy Lonnqvist

ATTENDED

St Mary’s Anglican Girls’ School

2022

Jasmina Nikolovski

Duncraig Senior High School

2023

Amalea Halls

Woodvale Secondary College




