

2020

Charlotte Easden

PAST WINNERS YOUNG WOMEN IN PUBLIC AFFAIRS AWARD

YEAR	NAME	ATTENDED
1992	Gillian Wong	Mt Lawley Senior High School
1993	Tammy Solonec	Mt Lawley Senior High School
1994	Lucy McNicol	Mt Lawley Senior High School
1995	Sasha Moss	St Mary's Anglican Girls' School
1996	Demelza Needham	Mt Lawley Senior High School
1997	Bridget Curran	Hampton Senior High School
1998	Patricia Verspecht	Sacred Heart Sorrento
1999	Michelle Hand	St Stephens School Duncraig
2000	Melanie Holmes	Aranmore College Leederville
2001	Kate Layman	Perth College
2002	Caitlyn Prince	St Mark's Anglican Community School
2003	Natalie Garcia de Heer	Perth College
2004	Nikki Haereroa	Girrawheen Senior High School
2005	Rita Khouri	Servite College
2006	Caitlyn Rice	Sacred Heart College
2007	Georgina Fraser	Mt Lawley Senior High School
2008	Ditza Teng	Morley Senior High School
2009	Rachel Hunter	Prendiville Catholic College
2010	Rosalinda Wren	Churchlands Senior High School
2011	Amber Newton	John Septimus Roe Anglican Community School
2012	Emilie Fitzgerald	St Mary's Anglican Girls' School
2013	Karri Coles	Perth Modern School
2014	Megan Rapeport	Perth College
2015	Megan Langridge	St Mark's Anglican Community School
2016	Paige May	Woodvale Secondary College
2017	Maddy Barrett	St Mary's Anglican Girls' School
2018	Samantha Hackman	Perth College
2019	Simran Vyas	Peter Moyes Anglican Community College

Newman College

YEAR	NAME	ATTENDED
2021	Lucy Lönnqvist	St Mary's Anglican Girls' School
2022	Jasmina Nikolovski	Duncraig Senior High School
2023	Amalea Halls	Woodvale Secondary College